www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
Valves
Ball Valves
Butterfly Valves
Check Valves
Manifold Valves
Needle Valves
Sandwich Plates

171N- 1 NPT
Size
How To Order:
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
25
Direct Mount 3-Way Ball Valve
335N Brass ball valve with ISO 5211 pad for actuator,
standard port sizes 1/4” to 3” FNPT
Features:.
•Pressure rating 400 WOG-100 WSP.
•Temperature range -4°F to 366°F.
•Blow out proof stem, chrome plated brass ball.
•P.T.F.E seats with O-ring backing for low operating torque.
•P.T.F.E seats and double O-ring stem packing.
•100% electronically tested in the open and closed position at 80 psi.
•Not to be used for drinking water.
•Four seat design for sealing between pressurized ports.
•Model 355N (90° and 180° “T” flow pattern position.
•Model 365N (90° “L” flow patten with “off position).
• ANSI B1.20.1 connections.
• Locking handle also available.
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
26
355N- 1 NPT
SizeModel
How To Order:
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
27
Butterfly Valve
Wafer butterfly valves
Features:.
•Epoxy coated cast iron wafer body.
•Sizes 1 1/2” to 12”.
•ISO 5211 direct mounting pad/square stem.
•Food grade EPDM resilient seat -30°F to 250°F.
• API609 face to face flange.
•Floating dual shaft disc design.
•Pressure rating: 250 psi water (40°F to 80°F).
•MSS SP 67 compliant.
•No pins in disc prevent potential leak points.
•NSF certified for drinking water service (EPDM seats only).
•Locking handle also available.
•High performance valves available on request.
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
28
BBYW- 9 - F  C  S  F  G  LO  E-24VDC
Size ConnectionHousing
Material
Disc Seal Operating Option Actuator
How To Order:
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
29
Butterfly Valve
Lug butterfly valves
Features:.
•Epoxy coated ductile iron lug body.
•Sizes 1 1/2” to 12”.
•ISO 5211 direct mounting pad/square stem.
•Food grade EPDM resilient seat -30°F to 250°F.
• API609 face to face flange.
•Floating dual shaft disc design.
•Pressure rating: 250 psi water (40°F to 80°F).
•MSS SP 67 compliant.
•No pins in disc prevent potential leak points.
•NSF certified for drinking water service (EPDM seats only).
•Dead end service to 100 psi.
•High performance valves available on request
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
30
BBYL- 9 - F  D  S  F  M  LO  E-24VDC
Size Connection Housing
Material
Disc Seal Operating Option Actuator
www.behringersystems.com         Phone: (973)948-0226  sales@behringersystems.com
31
BV0322 Rev. 04